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DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
192 Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet 14.466 1D1 715$       
122 Katie Chism Henry IL MF Aces Famous Fling 14.632 1D2  $      596 
16 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar rockert 14.759 1D3  $      506 

239 Jordyn Baker Bartonville IL Hazer Eye Paint 14.786 1D4  $      387 
124 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 14.801 1D5  $      298 
42 Bailey Woehler Belgrade MN Mitch Rapp 14.816 1D6  $      209 
96 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.826 1D7  $      149 

235 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Famous French Cagen 14.835 1D8  $      119 
152 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.853
92 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.863

228 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.938
273 Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa IA Luckyer Than U 14.947
184 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.950
282 Sierra Smith Winterset IA Bound to Shine 14.953
226 Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.963

202 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.015 2D1  $      596 
131 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.027 2D2  $      497 
236 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guys 15.031 2D3  $      422 
249 Sierra Smith Winterset IA E.L. Little Playboy 15.040 2D4  $      323 
117 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Rock n fame 15.044 2D5  $      248 
151 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 15.052 2D6  $      174 
56 Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.063 2D7  $      124 

125 Amber Webber Hinckley MN Jazzy 15.074 2D8  $         99 
84 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.105
40 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickintheQueen 15.114

140 Aylah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Dusty 15.127
195 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 15.152
172 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Mac hammer 15.159
191 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI FreckledGracefully 15.165
93 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.180

258 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta French Toast It 15.181
64 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.185

238 Jenny Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA EDIE GOLDSEEKER 15.204
35 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.227

246 Tessa Smith New London IA Scarlets rowdy bug 15.245
118 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.267
257 Brooke Orendorff Roseville IL Miss Glory Be Sharp 15.269
77 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Scarlett Firewater 15.286

176 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.306
87 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancy’s Cigar 15.309
90 Ken White Chatham IL LRS Famous Tornado 15.315

233 Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 15.322
49 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.336

153 Margo Ransom Paola KS frosty flying effort 15.336
148 Luke Harrington Austin MN Dash N EZ Streak 15.337
33 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.354

272 Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 15.363
17 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design 15.364
63 Ken White Chatham IL Nehi Socks 15.366
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GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA
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253 Lisa Caraway Cedar Rapids IA royal French siri 15.368
22 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 15.376
31 Paige Weida Kewanee IL Oh Cay Ta Dash 15.385

100 Susan Wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke Tom Kat 15.388
45 Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO FlynFastFirstClass 15.400

159 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl Littlebitoheaven 15.413
114 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.453
264 Saige Smith Winterset IA Old Cinco Beaver 15.464

262 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA JJ Carizzos Packin 15.480 3D1 477$       
43 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.481 3D2 397$       

165 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.503 3D3/4 298$       
185 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.503 3D3/4 298$       
68 Sage Scarato High Ridge MO Lucky Hammer Man 15.506 3D5 199$       
89 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.509 3D6 139$       
67 Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance 15.511 3D7  $         99 
83 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Lion AboutThe Kiss 15.528 3D8 79$         

119 Jordan Todd Wright city MO Gone to Extreme 15.541
99 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.544

105 Kayla Enke west point IA Mighty Pine Holly 15.546
222 Claire Montgomery NEW LONDON IA Button 15.548
116 Mary Callahan Farmington MN Flingin Them Jeans 15.555
155 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 15.556
270 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA EARL 15.582
97 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.584
13 Ken White Chatham IL CF Streakineasyduzit 15.585

181 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.587
60 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.589
94 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.601

167 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.625
106 Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby jet 15.637
46 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.644

136 Mackenzie Lee Walker IA Wompy’s Six Suns 15.645
190 Rachel Holsteen Mediapolis IA Rey N Day Woman 15.649
86 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.663

182 Abby Hamm Colchester IL Mercedes Frost 15.677
52 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.680

209 Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of All Kings 15.689
72 McKenna Harward Ottumwa IA Peptos Tinker Bell 15.691
5 Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.693

126 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.694
101 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.695
142 Sabrina Miller Springville IA famous Crown Jewel 15.704
20 Veronica Welch Eldon IA Big Red Little 15.751

283 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA Six Sharps Streakin 15.764
146 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.774
220 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 15.776
24 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.778

221 Emmie Rommann Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.779
103 Dallas Chaplin Wever IA Edy King 15.780
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231 Rande Baker Mankato MN Woodmans Diva 15.801
76 Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.804
79 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.817

123 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 15.830
138 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 15.838
174 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.848
260 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 15.880
14 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 15.896

173 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.899
225 Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 15.899
164 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 15.907
208 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.919
58 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 15.929

267 Jess Olson Monroe IA DashinForOutlawFame 15.930
37 Ken White Chatham IL Epic Southern Lady 15.936
95 Roxane Kohlhof Runnells IA Divas twisted sister 15.936

217 Meredith Bohac Custer park IL Double deuce cowgirl 15.937
266 Tiffany Hawk Donnellson IA Redd 15.956
245 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 15.960

6 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time 15.962
201 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.963

1 Kynzli Miller Chatham IL Fueled By Blue Frost 15.968 4D1 357$       
141 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 15.993 4D2 298$       
47 Lexi May Dallas city IL Frenchmansalivein 75 15.997 4D3 253$       

170 Madi Lewis Garwin IA Smart lil Exclusive 15.998 4D4 194$       
130 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 16.004 4D5/6 127$       
214 Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 16.004 4D5/6 127$       
203 Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 16.012 4D7 74$         
269 Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 16.018 4D8 60$         
275 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA Lucky Charmed 16.021
244 Julia Napper Welch MN Jenos Poco Amy 16.037
163 Becky Mach Vinton IA Flits Bar Money 16.039
28 Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 16.061

158 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.066
223 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.086
207 Kayla Enke west point IA Aintnothinbutbugfame 16.113
265 Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 16.125
110 Madeline Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 16.132
18 Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas High Roller 16.136

251 Keri Webster Brandon IA DCYourFrenchFriesRUp 16.149
10 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.150

194 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French 16.159
216 Kinsey Kraber Eldon IA Dora 16.167
154 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.168
248 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 16.187
133 Deedra Linnenbrink NEW LONDON IA MK Cats on Fire 16.188
78 Kayla Enke west point IA Shawnes French Kiss 16.197

127 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.208
82 Denise Storm Chariton IA Howededoit 16.223
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189 Whitney Martin Orion IL Peptos San 16.234
75 Sherri Gillum Unionville MO Cuz she can design 16.246

199 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars No Joe 16.247
256 DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.258
19 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.305
57 Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 16.309

234 Stephanie Kane DEEP RIVER IA Iris Stacked Poncho 16.312
242 Shannon Smith Taintor IA Mega Money 16.330
55 Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandy’s Flashy Deal 16.342
41 Molly Hamilton Union IA Hallin Cash 16.363

160 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Strickly An Angel 16.368
11 Cheri Sandifer Ottumwa IA Osage 16.373

115 Cameron Shoultz Moscow IA Roxi 16.376
179 Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catchafuelguy 16.382
218 Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter star 16.383
23 Kelsi Hacker Lacon IL Bullysstreakinbarr 16.385

171 David Dodson LIBERTY IL FAMOUS MR TINY 16.389
34 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Cash’s First Fame 16.399

261 William Johnson Carlisle IA Rocky 16.420
8 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.436

27 Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC (Nic) 16.438

91 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 16.474 5D1  $      238 
9 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State 16.475 5D2  $      199 

65 Rachel Holsteen Mediapolis IA TH Poco Lincoln 16.479 5D3  $      169 
59 Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 16.493 5D4  $      129 

237 Derek Diedrich De Witt IA ImSplashinFirewater 16.498 5D5  $         99 
80 Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc 16.501 5D6  $         70 

240 Katie Hughes Monticello IA Dashing Ike 16.543 5D7  $         50 
81 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.545 5D8  $         40 

278 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Smokey Top Cat Doc 16.555
129 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.556
259 Lillie Beringer Cascade IA Jax 16.556
66 Mackenzie Lee Cedar Rapids IA Our Country Star 16.613
71 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 16.614

113 Bayli Chapman Martelle IA TWB Ultimate Phancy 16.638
271 Cessna Stufflebeem Centerville IA Speedy 16.638
53 Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 16.660

143 Mary Gregory Winterset IA Harley 16.675
139 Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.708
200 Shea Greiner Bloomfield IA Frenchmans Blueberry 16.717
279 Tessa Smith New London IA Napoleon 16.739
104 Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 16.748
247 Abby Hamm Colchester IL IMASHARPDRESSEDGUY 16.749
230 Matt Potter Monmouth IA CVR Sassy Blue Cass 16.797
25 Olivia Adams Norwalk IA Dun It Little Bit 16.823

150 Harley Ralls Ottumwa IA Not your cinderella 16.860
36 Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA TM Buck Then Dash 16.908

274 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 16.910
4 Kathy Tracy Maquoketa IA Slash 16.930
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121 Tara Kane Garrison IA Iris Casady Roan 16.942
178 Maggie Burgett Denver IA Tina 16.945
128 Kelsey Hagene NEW PRAGUE MN Mors Cowboy 16.960
232 Tyler Koats Roberts WI French Lady Bug 16.981
183 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA FastLionLeona 17.069
50 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin’ Feathers 17.078

180 Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies special girl 17.078
177 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.106

2 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 17.165
206 Audrey Adams Norwalk IA JF Sierra Gold 17.211
108 Jamie Kane Garrison IA Iris Miss Dandy 17.241
254 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Ginger 17.288
250 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA UC IB Smart n Prissy 17.378
277 Sky Lawson Wever IA Delilah 17.484

7 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Kinda Fabulous 17.536
186 Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA Finn 17.593
175 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Harley 17.722
197 Vivian Gruener Fort Madison IA Bronco Bill 17.752
98 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 18.101

147 Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty 18.127
135 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 19.291
48 Kelsey Hagene NEW PRAGUE MN BS Frenchman's Guy 19.502

120 Cheyanne Trenkamp Bernard IA Wilson 20.850
30 Leann Crose Muscatine IA Diva 25.274

188 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 914.703
243 JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan 914.776
241 Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa IA Catman Seekin Cash 914.893
211 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 914.977
196 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Heavens Dashin Storm 915.038
227 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 915.056
61 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 915.059

102 Karlie Proesch Clarence IA Sheza Three Bugs Too 915.122
168 Mallory Fisher Marshalltown IA Hickory Bailey Acre 915.246
85 Meredith Bohac Custer park IL Serve it chilled 915.322
54 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 915.433
44 Brandy White Chatham IL French Stinson 915.574

229 Isaiah Wenig NEW LONDON IA Docs Goldy 915.699
26 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.731

145 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey 915.766
62 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 915.777

166 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.912
198 Jordan Todd Wright city MO TSU Chitas stargazer 915.938
144 Tracy Miller Mechancisville IA Apollo Honor 915.953

3 Melissa Williams Shafer MN Tyrees Peppy Sierra 916.035
215 Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 916.037
219 Ashlynn Miller Mechancisville IA Alana Jo Hancock 916.058
161 Jennifer Todd Wright city MO Cowboy Carl 916.122
213 Misty Brents coralville IA Iris Easter Bunny 916.194
193 Palynn Phillips Frederic WI Primo 916.225
109 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 916.269
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107 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 916.280
134 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 916.358
263 Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 916.555
51 Emma Vacek Oxford Junction IA Fair Sugarnic 916.559

112 Lexi May Dallas city IL Ima cutie two 916.594
276 Barbara Haug Allerton IA Babe 916.605
156 Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 916.611
212 Molly Hamilton Union IA Frenchmans Last Honor 916.841
255 Elizabeth Tedrow Libertyville IA Arrow 916.846
29 Cari Hill ottawa IL JTD Sugars War Bars 917.058

132 Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 917.478
69 Cindy Hammers Independence IA Pistols Jettin Bayou 917.868

224 Andrianna Franks Milan IL DC Frannie French 918.505
15 Shelby White Ottumwa IA Sassy Bar Priss 919.367

157 Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob,sRare Sunset 919.513
32 Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train 921.878
12 Ryan Henshaw Centerville IA Sassy 999.999
21 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 999.999
39 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Mater Is Movin 999.999
70 Lexi Hobbs Ottumwa IA Beau 999.999
73 David Dodson LIBERTY IL MY CAJUN CONNECTION 999.999
74 Keleen Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 999.999

111 Alyssa Blaser Bellevue IA CPH Ollies blue fire 999.999
149 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Twistin San Badger 999.999
162 Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 999.999
169 Zaylan Wenig NEW LONDON IA Sweets 999.999
204 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 999.999
205 Kailla Watters Knapp WI Rare packin six 999.999
210 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 999.999
252 Rebecca Culley Marengo AL Desparados Lil Pep 999.999
268 Lori Passmore Erie IL Lookin Fly 999.999
281 Rebecca Culley Marengo AL Dinkys Red Shadow 999.999
88 Katie Kennedy SALEM WI Ms. Running Red Rose SCR

137 Danielle Madden STORY CITY IA FK Son Of A Gun SCR
280 Megan Gardner Evansdale IA Whichwitch s gold SCR
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CO Jordyn Baker Bartonville IL Hazer Eye Paint 14.786 1D1 162$      
YR Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.923 1D2 122$      
CO Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa IA Luckyer Than U 14.947 1D3 81$        
CO Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.015 1D4 41$        
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 15.180

CO Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Corona Ice 15.322 2D1 139$      
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 15.336 2D2 104$      
CO Sage Scarato High Ridge MO Lucky Hammer Man 15.506 2D3 70$        
CO Claire Montgomery NEW LONDON IA Button 15.548 2D4 35$        
CO Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 15.584
YR Mallory Keller Blairsburg AL Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.631
YR Brooke Orendorff Roseville IL Miss Glory Be Sharp1 15.633
CO Riley Franks Milan IL French Baby jet 15.637
YR Katylenn Huebsch Mitchell IA Whimpys Miss Baca 15.681
YR Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Bennie 15.774
CO Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Shownie 15.776

YR Morgan Keller Blairsburg AL JB Docs Ace 15.955 3D1 93$        
CO Kynzli Miller Chatham IL Fueled By Blue Frost 15.968 3D2 70$        
CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouri Little Peanut 15.993 3D3 46$        
CO Madi Lewis Garwin IA Smart lil Exclusive 15.998 3D4 23$        
CO Raeden Mortensen Ewing MO Mafia 16.012
CO Preslee Weida Kewanee IL Special Dimensions 16.061
YR Elizabeth Tedrow Libertyville IA Arrow1 16.091
CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 16.132
CO Karissa Sadl Fenton MO Hiadas High Roller 16.136
CO Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris 16.150
YR Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 16.166
YR Lily Stephenson Norwalk IA Hustlers Good Time 16.191
YR Olivia Adams Norwalk IA Dun It Little Bit1 16.205
CO Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.208

YR Marissa Miene Toddville IA LO Wilson 16.354 4D1 70$        
YR Carly Schlarbaum Mount auburn IA Kelly 16.365 4D2 52$        
CO Cameron Shoultz Moscow IA Roxi 16.376 4D3 35$        
CO Kelsi Hacker Lacon IL Bullysstreakinbarr 16.385 4D4 17$        
YR Riley Franks Milan IL Litas Sun Freckles 16.486
YR Korah Linnenbrink New London IA OSU First Pistol Lark 16.526
CO Rebecca Burleson Ottumwa IA Im Eternally Happy 16.708
YR Michelle Johnson Clarence IA Carlata 16.762
CO Harley Ralls Ottumwa IA Not your cinderella 16.860
CO Maggie Burgett Denver IA Tina 16.945

Prime Performance Youth 4D $50 Added | August 1, 2021			
GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA

"Aged" classes all run as 1 draw. Draw will be posted following open late entries. 

Example: Last open late entry is draw #302, "aged draw" will start at #303

CO=Carry from Open | YR = RUN YOUTH 
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"Aged" classes all run as 1 draw. Draw will be posted following open late entries. 

Example: Last open late entry is draw #302, "aged draw" will start at #303

CO=Carry from Open | YR = RUN YOUTH 

CO Lilly Herold Rock city IL Bobbies special girl 17.078
CO Audrey Adams Norwalk IA JF Sierra Gold 17.211
YR Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr. Celebri Splash 17.227
CO Sky Lawson Wever IA Delilah 17.484
YR Grace Blake Traer IA Cinnion Chick 17.678
YR Maggie Burgett Denver IA Marge 17.681
YR Delainey Panosh Cedar rapids IA Kitty1 17.877
YR Sophie Adams Norwalk IA Quick Chick Magnet1 18.025
YR Everly Huthmacher Moscow IA Jasmine 19.019
YR Ellie Emerson New Bloomfield MO Sheza taco chic 19.065
YR Elayna Wenning North Liberty IA Ariel 20.086

YR Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum1 20.219
YR Lydia Franzenburg Cedar Rapids IA Phoenix 22.074
YR Ella Brush Fairfax IA Rico 28.068
YR Maddie Duncan anamosa IA RICO 28.068
YR Kenzie Nieland Cedar Rapids IA Apache 36.726
CO JoAnna Haug Earlham IA Keegan 914.776
CO Shaylee Fritchey Ottumwa IA Catman Seekin Cash 914.893
CO Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 915.056
CO Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 915.059
CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.731
CO Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 915.912
CO Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 916.037
CO Ashlynn Miller Mechancisville IA Alana Jo Hancock 916.058
CO Palynn Phillips Frederic WI Primo 916.225
CO Desirae Baldazo Montour IA Princess Shetan 916.611
CO Ema Crose Muscatine IA Mfr sounds of bully 999.999
CO Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Twistin San Badger 999.999
YR Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Max 999.999
YR Jazz Pimentel Cedar Rapids IA Glorious Fire 999.999
CO Kimber Steffen Hico TX Dj Chicolena katie SCR
CO Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive SCR
YR Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Dash N Ez Streak1 SCR
YR Sarah Eiler New Hampton IA TM Buck Then Dash1 SCR
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CO Amelia McCumber Atkinson NE Aint Seen Famous Yet 14.466 1D1 125$      
CO Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 14.853 1D2 94$        
CO Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.938 1D3 63$        
CO Ashley Burke Morris IL TS jazzs high brow 14.963 1D4 31$        

CO Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Streak Like A Lark 15.063 2D1 107$      
CO Amber Webber Hinckley MN Jazzy 15.074 2D2 81$        
CO Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 15.152 2D3 54$        
CO Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.267 2D4 27$        
CO Aaliyah Sytsma Agency IA Pickin Weil Flowers 15.363
CO Paige Weida Kewanee IL Oh Cay Ta Dash 15.385

CO Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch 15.509 3D1 72$        
CO Jessica Viner Hiawatha IA Paid by chance 15.511 3D2 54$        
CO Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.589 3D3 36$        
CO Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 15.601 3D4 18$        
CO Abby Hamm Colchester IL Mercedes Frost 15.677
CO Emily Mortensen Ewing MO Jack of All Kings 15.689
CO McKenna Harward Ottumwa IA Peptos Tinker Bell 15.691
CO Elizabeth Yancey Perry MO Distance The Boyz 15.693
CO Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.774
CO Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.778
CO Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 15.830
CO Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas blue streak 15.880
CO Levi Lynn Kraber Eldon IA Sum Real Lucky 15.899
CO Tiffany Hawk Donnellson IA Redd 15.956

CO Lexi May Dallas city IL Frenchmansalivein 75 15.997 4D1 54$        
CO Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 16.004 4D2 40$        
CO Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.066 4D3 27$        
CO Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.305 4D4 13$        
CO Shannon Smith Taintor IA Mega Money 16.330
CO Lisa Fields What Cheer IA Dandy’s Flashy Deal 16.342
CO Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 16.436
CO Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 16.474
CO Katie Hughes Monticello IA Dashing Ike 16.543
CO Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC blazing red hot 16.556
CO Brittany Wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 16.660
CO Krista Meyer Stanwood IA Shi Bunny 16.748
CO Abby Hamm Colchester IL IMASHARPDRESSEDGUY 16.749
CO Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 16.910
CO Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 17.165
CO Vivian Gruener Fort Madison IA Bronco Bill 17.752

CO=Carry from Open | AO = Adult Only Entry 
"Aged" classes all run as 1 draw. Draw will be posted following open late entries. 
Example: Last open late entry is draw #302, "aged draw" will start at #303

Adult 4D $50 Added | August 1, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA
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Adult 4D $50 Added | August 1, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA

CO Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 18.101
AO Katelynn Behning Calamus IA Foxxy 18.937
CO Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA RJL Cantbullymyfame 915.433
CO Taryn Hime Ottumwa IA Jenos Pocodoc Jessie 916.555
CO Emma Vacek Oxford Junction IA Fair Sugarnic 916.559
CO Cyndi McCormick Batavia IA Miss Sammy Train 921.878
CO Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 999.999
CO Keleen Warren Swisher IA A Beautiful Thief 999.999
CO Erin Miller Knox City MO Streakin Fling Bug SCR



Total
Entries 32

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar rockert 14.759 1D1 105$      
CO Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 14.801 1D2 63$        
CO Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood 14.826 1D3 42$        
CO Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Whos Fame 14.950
CO Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.185
CO Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.227

CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.306 2D1 90$        
CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancy’s Cigar 15.309 2D2 68$        
CO Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.481 2D3 36$        
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.503
CO Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.625
CO Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.663

CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.848 3D1 60$        
CO Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.899 3D2 36$        
CO Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.963 3D3 24$        
CO Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 16.004
CO Amy Dunn Bellevue IA DC WICKEDFRENCH WINE 16.018
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.086
CO denise storm 1 IA Howededoit 16.223
CO DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.258

CO Jennifer Archbold Lake Villa IL Lookin So Sheik 16.309 4D1 45$        
CO Wendy Gulley Leaf River IL Catchafuelguy 16.382 4D2 27$        
CO Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 17.106 4D3 18$        
MO Lisa Adams Norwalk IA Quick Chick Magnet 18.572
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 19.291
CO Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 914.703
CO Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 914.977
CO Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 915.953
CO Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 916.280
CO denise storm 1 IA Six ShootR 916.358
CO Katie Kennedy SALEM WI Ms. Running Red Rose SCR
CO Danielle Madden STORY CITY IA FK Son Of A Gun SCR

Master 4D $50 Added | August 1, 2021 				
GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA

CO=Carry from Open | MO = Master Only Entry 
"Aged" classes all run as 1 draw. Draw will be posted following open late entries. 
Example: Last open late entry is draw #302, "aged draw" will start at #303



total
entries 47

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar rockert 14.759 1D-1 72$ 
CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.027 1D-2 43$ 
CO lynn gray milan MO corona n lace 15.105 1D-3 29$ 

CO Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 15.306 2D-1 62$ 
CO Margo Ransom Paola KS frosty flying effort 15.336 2D-2 68$ 
CO Susan Wesley Silex MO Gun Smoke Tom Kat 15.388 2D-3 25$ 
CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.503
CO Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.503
CO Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.544
CO Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 15.625
CO Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.644
CO Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.680
CO Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 15.704
CO Veronica Welch Eldon IA Big Red Little 15.751

CO Eric Baumgartner Center Point IA Too Tuff For Socks 15.804 3D-1 41$ 
CO Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 15.838 3D-2 25$ 
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.848 3D-3 17$ 
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 15.907
CO Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA Ima Guys Flyaway Pine 15.929
CO Craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 16.004
CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 16.086
CO Valerie Watson Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy 16.125
CO Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French 16.159
CO Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.168
CO Sherri Gillum Unionville MO Cuz she can design 16.246
CO Don Robinson Marseilles IL Three Bars No Joe 16.247

CO DAWN BUSH MORRISON IL TWISTER BOY BADGER 16.258 4D-1 31$ 
CO Cheri Sandifer Ottumwa IA Osage 16.373 4D-2 19$ 
CO Margo Ransom Paola KS Flits Easter star 16.383 4D-3 12$ 
CO David Dodson LIBERTY IL FAMOUS MR TINY 16.389
CO Teresa Hagene New Prague MN RL NO D LAY REMINIC (Nic) 16.438
CO Penny Wood Festus MO Smooth Dancing Doc 16.501
CO Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 16.545
CO John Mcphail LIsbon Ia Our Country Star 16.613
CO Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Hickory Dickory Oz 16.614
CO Mary Gregory Winterset IA Harley 16.675
CO Matt Potter Monmouth IA CVR Sassy Blue Cass 16.797
CO Kathy Tracy Maquoketa IA Slash 16.930
CO Gay Ellen Vick Vinton IA Finn 17.593
CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFIC 19.291
CO Jennifer Todd Wright city MO Cowboy Carl 916.122
CO Julie Baumgartner Center Point IA Famous French Perks 917.478
CO Cindy Hammers Independence IA Pistols Jettin Bayou 917.868
CO Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob,sRare Sunset 919.513
CO Rebecca Culley Marengo AL Desparados Lil Pep 999.999
CO John McPhail Lisbon IA Levi on the Run SCR
CO John Wilt Pulaski IA Chloe SCR

444$ 

Jan's Senior 4D $50 Added | August 1, 2021 			
GFB Barrel Race | Cedar Rapids, IA 

CO=Carry from Open | SR = RUN SENIOR
"Aged" classes all run as 1 draw. Draw will be posted following open late entries. 

Example: Last open late entry is draw #302, "aged draw" will start at #303
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